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Europgar! EUROPEAN CHEMICAL
Commission REGIONS NETWORK

European Commission — ECRN Joint Event

Final Conference: European Sustainable Chemicals Support Service

Organized by the Consortium Cefic, PNO, CIRCE
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Thursday 14™ of September 2017

European Chemical Regions Network (ECRN) — 80 Boulevard St. Michel B-1040

Brussels

Agenda

12.00

13.00

13.30

13.40

14:50

15.10

Registration and lunch

Welcome and introduction
Mr. Carlo Pettinelli, Director, Consumer, Environmental and Health Technologies DG
GROW

Mrs. Renatka Krcova Director, European Chemical Regions Network (ECRN)
Mr. Markku Markkula, President of the European Committee of the Regions (CoR) (tbc)

Involving the Regions: Self-Assessment Tool, Mr. Ignacio Martin, Project Coordinator
and Innovation Manager, Circe

Panel 1 — The experience of selected six model demonstrator regions:
- Kosice

- Scotland

- Andalusia

- Wallonia

- Groningen-Drenthe

- South and Eastern Ireland

Coffee Break

Panel 2 — Reaction to panel 1: how to implement the exercise in other regions?
- Mazovia (Poland)

- Usti (Czech Republic)

- (Bulgaria)

- East Flanders (Belgium)

- Catalonia (Spain)



16.20 Panel 3 — Looking into the future — The modernization Platform
DG AGRI
DG REGIO
DG RTD
DG GROW

17.20 Final Remarks
Mrs. Luisa Prista, Head of Unit Chemicals, Consumer, Environmental and Health
Technologies DG GROW

17.30 Network Cocktail



